Supplemental material

BMJ Publishing Group Limited (BMJ) disclaims all liability and responsibility arising from any reliance
placed on this supplemental material which has been supplied by the author(s)

bmjnph

Median Age (IQR)
Male (%)

NIDDM (%)

IDDM (%)

Mean BMI (SD)

Admission HbAlc (SD)
Admission Vitamin D (SD)
Insulin Therapy (%)

Steroid Therapy (%)
Antibiotic Therapy (%)
Pabrinex Therapy (%)
Vitamin D Supplementation

(%)

Median ITU LOS (IQR)
Median ventilator days

(IQR)

Median RRT days (IQR)

Survived (n = 48)
57.0 (50.0 — 62.5)
36 (75.0)
9(18.8)

4(8.3)

29.5 (5.7)

50.2 (17.0)

31.7 (16.8)

21 (43.8)

8 (16.7)

37 (77.1)

14 (29.2)

3(6.3)

25.0 (9.0 - 38.8)
20.0 (12.5-34.3)

0.0 (0.0—9.0)

Died (n = 24)
60.0 (59.0 — 65.0)
18 (75.0)

10 (41.7)
3(12.5)

28.2 (4.8)
60.8 (34.7)
22.7 (10.1)
15 (62.5)

11 (45.8)

22 (91.7)
8(33.3)
4(16.7)

13.5 (6.0 —31.5)
12.0 (6.0 —30.3)

5.0 (0.0—10.5)

P-value
0.064

0.038
0.574
0.321
0.284
0.116
0.134
0.008
0.129
0.160
0.164

0.175
0.150

0.276
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