	Survived (n = 48)	Died (n = 24)	P-value
Median Age (IQR)	57.0 (50.0 – 62.5)	60.0 (59.0 – 65.0)	0.064
Male (%)	36 (75.0)	18 (75.0)	
NIDDM (%)	9 (18.8)	10 (41.7)	0.038
IDDM (%)	4 (8.3)	3 (12.5)	0.574
Mean BMI (SD)	29.5 (5.7)	28.2 (4.8)	0.321
Admission HbA1c (SD)	50.2 (17.0)	60.8 (34.7)	0.284
Admission Vitamin D (SD)	31.7 (16.8)	22.7 (10.1)	0.116
Insulin Therapy (%)	21 (43.8)	15 (62.5)	0.134
Steroid Therapy (%)	8 (16.7)	11 (45.8)	0.008
Antibiotic Therapy (%)	37 (77.1)	22 (91.7)	0.129
Pabrinex Therapy (%)	14 (29.2)	8 (33.3)	0.160
Vitamin D Supplementation (%)	3 (6.3)	4 (16.7)	0.164
Median ITU LOS (IQR)	25.0 (9.0 – 38.8)	13.5 (6.0 – 31.5)	0.175
Median ventilator days (IQR)	20.0 (12.5 – 34.3)	12.0 (6.0 – 30.3)	0.190
Median RRT days (IQR)	0.0 (0.0 – 9.0)	5.0 (0.0 – 10.5)	0.276